

## **Candle Joins NVIDIA Inception**

Candle today announced it has joined NVIDIA Inception, a program that nurtures startups revolutionizing industries with technological advancements.

RANCHO SANTA MARGARITA, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, April 9, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --<u>Candle</u> today announced it has joined <u>NVIDIA Inception</u>, a program that nurtures startups revolutionizing industries with technological advancements.

Candle is focused on building an AI-powered career agent and web3 ecosystem aimed at enhancing career opportunities with continuous, personalized guidance and intelligence.

Candle plans to use the resources available through NVIDIA Inception, including technical training, access to specialized NVIDIA hardware and software, and technological assistance, to accelerate Candle's efforts in bringing the transformative power of AI to bear on global workforce development. The program will also offer Candle the opportunity to collaborate with industry-leading experts and other AI-driven organizations.

"We are delighted to join NVIDIA Inception and collaborate with its world-class team in exploring how AI can radically shift the course of human opportunity development, globally," said Candle CEO Ciaran Foley.

NVIDIA Inception helps startups during critical stages of product development, prototyping and deployment. Every Inception member gets a custom set of ongoing benefits, such as <u>NVIDIA</u> <u>Deep Learning Institute</u> credits, preferred pricing on NVIDIA hardware and software, and technological assistance, which provides startups with the fundamental tools to help them grow.

Candle Press WE3 Global Holdings, Inc. 6504421095 ext. email us here Visit us on social media: Twitter LinkedIn Instagram YouTube TikTok Other This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/702355292

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.